
Eighth Annual Energy Industry Update



Welcome Remarks



Today’s Hosts

Susan L. Bickley
Partner, Labor & Employment
Chair, Houston Office
Houston, TX
713.228.6620
susan.bickley@blankrome.com

3

Margaret “Peg” Hill
Partner, Environmental
Philadelphia, PA
215.569.5331
margaret.hill@blankrome.com

mailto:sSusan.bickley@blankrome.com


View and download today’s presentation materials.



Keynote Presentation: 
A Fireside Chat on the 
Latest Shale Industry 
Trends



Today’s Hosts

6

Jerome Bettis
Chief Executive Officer
Bettis Brothers Sand & Gravel

John Bettis
President & Chief 
Operating Officer
Bettis Brothers Sand & 
Gravel

Nicholas J. Deiuliis
President & Chief 
Executive Officer
CNX Resources 
Corporation



Significant Challenges and 
Constraints Impacting 
Energy Infrastructure and 
Development



Today’s Hosts

8

Matthew J. Thomas
Partner, International Trade
Washington, D.C.
202.772.5971
matthew.thomas@blankrome.com

Brett A. Snyder
Partner, Energy
Washington, D.C.
713.632.8693
brett.snyder@blankrome.com

Lamiya N. Rahman
Associate, Energy
Washington, D.C.
202.420.2662
lamiya.rahman@blankrome.com

mailto:Matthew.thomas@blankrome.com
mailto:brett.snyder@blankrome.com
mailto:lamiya.rahman@blankrome.com


Climate Change 
Regulation, Litigation, 
and the Impact of ESG



Today’s Hosts

10

Yelena M. Barychev
Partner, Corporate
Philadelphia, PA
215.569.5737
yelena.barychev@blankrome.com

Stephen C. Zumbrun
Associate, Environmental
Philadelphia, PA
215.569.5467
stephen.zumbrun@blankrome.com

Frank L. Tamulonis III
Partner, Environmental
Philadelphia, PA
215.569.5725
frank.tamulonis@blankrome.com

mailto:Yelena.barychev@blankrome.com
mailto:stephen.zumbrun@blankrome.com
mailto:frank.tamulonis@blankrome.com


Protecting Your Assets 
and Responding to 
Cybersecurity Threats



Today’s Hosts

12

Sharon R. Klein
Partner, Corporate
Chair, Privacy, Security & Data 
Protection Practice
Orange County, CA
949.812.6010
sharon.klein@blankrome.com

Anthony Rapa
Partner, National Security
Washington, D.C.
202.420.2683
anthony.rapa@blankrome.com

Jennifer J. Daniels
Partner, Corporate
New York, NY
412.932.2754
jennifer.daniels@blankrome.com

James S. Carter
Partner, Insurance Recovery
Washington, D.C.
202.420.4107
james.carter@blankrome.com

mailto:Sharon.klein@blankrome.com
mailto:anthony.rapa@blankrome.com
mailto:Jennifer.daniels@blankrome.com
mailto:james.carter@blankrome.com


Private Sector Investment 
and Important Industry 
Transactions



Today’s Hosts

14

David E. Kronenberg
Partner, Finance
Washington, D.C.
202.420.2710
david.kronenberg@blankrome.com

Frederick M. Lowther
Senior Counsel, Energy
Washington, D.C.
202.420.2208
frederick.lowther@blankrome.com

Cassandra G. Mott
Partner, Finance
Houston, TX
713.632.8693
cassandra.mott@blankrome.com

Nina Bianchi Skinner
Partner, Corporate
Houston, TX
713.632.8661
nina.skinner@blankrome.com

mailto:david.kronenberg@blankrome.com
mailto:Cassandra.mott@blankrome.com
mailto:Nina.skinner@blankrome.com


Washington Inside Track:
Energy Policy & 
November 2022 Elections



Today’s Hosts
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C.J. Zane
Managing Partner, BRGR
Washington, D.C.
202.772.5975
zane-cj@blankrome.com

Joan M. Bondareff
Of Counsel, Maritime
Washington, D.C.
202.772.5911
joan.bondareff@blankrome.com

David Thompson
Principal, BRGR
Washington, D.C.
202.420.2771
dsthompson@blankrome.com

Genevieve Cowan
Senior Advisor, BRGR
Washington, D.C.
202.420.2572
gcowan@blankrome.com

mailto:Zane-cj@blankrome.com
mailto:dsthompson@blankrome.com
mailto:gcowan@blankrome.com
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